City of Naperville Navordie . 80640
=14

Naperville
Legislation Text

File #: 17-667, Version: 1

CITY COUNCIL AGENDA ITEM

ACTION REQUESTED:

Approve the Contract with OPTUM-Unimerica Insurance Company (OPTUM) for a Specific Stop-
Loss Reinsurance Policy for a one-year term for an amount expected to be $459,286. (Item 3 of 3)

DEPARTMENT: Human Resources

SUBMITTED BY: James Sheehan, Director of Human Resources

City of Naperville Page 1 of 1 Printed on 1/1/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

